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Our Products

SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

*� e- i-card System for schools

*  e- i-card System for Colleges

*  ERP

*  Android App

3, Vishwaraja Darshan, Dr. Samant Marg, Opp. Railway Station,
Elphinstone (West), Mumbai - 400 013, India.

Tel. No. :- (022) - 24212009
Email: satishkadam@scanidsystems.com



Auto Attendance System
(College)

ERP Software Features:

Hardware Features:

1. Multiuser Software Platform
2. Student Master
3. Staff Master
4. Time Table
5. Subject Master 
6. Course Master
7. Multiple Attendance Reports
8. SMS Module
9.   Proxy Lecture Management

1. Based on Latest RFID Driven Hand Held Technology
2. Contactless Card Reading 
3. Serial Interface
4. In-Built Memory
5. Robust Design
6. Graphical Display

SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD



ERP Software 
Reports 

SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

* Time-Table (College)

* Punch Report

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Time Table

Div:-Year:-Course Name:- B.COM 1 A

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

BC

07:10-08:00

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

Maths

07:10-08:00

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

BC

07:10-08:00

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

Accounts

07:10-08:00

MS. SHRUTI RAJESH

Economics

07:10-08:00

MS. SHRADDHA 

SINGH

Commerce

07:10-08:00

MS. SHAMIKA 

BHAGAT

Economics

08:01-08:50

MS. SHRADDHA 

SINGH

Commerce

08:01-08:50

MS. SHAMIKA 

BHAGAT

Accounts

08:01-08:50

MS. SHRUTI RAJESH

Maths

08:01-08:50

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

Accounts

08:01-08:50

MS. SHRUTI RAJESH

FC-I

08:01-08:50

MS. MADHURI 

MAHARAO

EVS

08:51-09:40

MS. NISHA R. 

DEODHAR

Accounts

08:51-09:40

MS. SHRUTI RAJESH

Economics

08:51-09:40

MS. SHRADDHA 

SINGH

EVS

08:51-09:40

MS. NISHA R. 

DEODHAR

Commerce

08:51-09:40

MS. SHAMIKA 

BHAGAT

Maths

08:51-09:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

Maths

10:00-10:50

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

FC-I

10:00-10:50

MS. MADHURI 

MAHARAO

Maths

10:00-10:50

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

BC

10:00-10:50

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

EVS

10:00-10:50

MS. NISHA R. 

DEODHAR

EVS

10:00-10:50

MS. NISHA R. 

DEODHAR

FC-I

10:51-11:40

MS. MADHURI 

MAHARAO

BCA5-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

MathsA4-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

BCA3-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

MathsA2-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

MathsA1-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

MathsA5-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

BCA4-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

MathsA3-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT

BCA2-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

BCA1-Tutorial

10:51-11:40

MS. SUSHILA 

VIJAYKUMAR

1 2



SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

* Absenteeism Report (Students)

* Present Report

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Absent Student Report

2017/01/12Date:-

B.COM-1-A B.COM 1 A

Course-Year-Div:- Coursename Year Div

07:10-08:00Lec.time:-

138ClassTotal:-Lec. No.:- 1BCSubject:-

MS. SUSHILA VIJAYKUMARSubject Teacher:-

113 /

Lecture Type:- Regular

CardidFull NameRollno

 1,201 Ahire Rupesh Ravindra 0008921722

 1,202 Ambokar Pran Pravin 0008924680

 1,204 Bansode Shankar Gangaram 0010470483

 1,205 Bhalekar Sagar Santosh 0010532893

 1,206 Bhalerao Lakshmi Suryakant 0010518236

 1,207 Bhatle Gaurav Gajanan 0010518708

 1,208 Bhosale Snehal Anand 0008919266

 1,209 Mahajan Poonam Suresh 0010482294

 1,210 Birajdar Pradeep Siddhu 0010504741

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Present Student Report

2017/01/12Date:-

B.COM-1-A

Course-Year-Div:-

B.COM 1 A

Coursename Year Div

Lec.time:-

138ClassTotal:-1Lec.No.:-BCSubject:-

MS. SUSHILA VIJAYKUMARSubject Teacher:-

25 /

Lecture Type:- Regular

Cardid InTimeFull NameRollno

07:10-08:00

 1,203 Avhad Rushikesh Arun 0008931350 07:35

 1,218 Dengale Abhishek Anil 0010474469 07:35

 1,220 Gautam Sonukumar Ramkomal 0010477444 07:35

 1,221 Gavli Akshada Madhukar 0010502868 07:35

 1,225 Gupta Sangeeta Mithulal 0010472515 07:34

 1,227 Gupta Sudeep Ramashankar 0008911235 07:34

 1,238 Jaiswal Anjali Nareshchandra 0010495835 07:35

 1,253 Khan Shadab Mathab 0008910670 07:35

� ERP Software 
Reports 

9

115



SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

* Individual Monthly Report
KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Individual Monthly Report

From Date:- To Date:-2017/01/01 2017/01/31

Gavli Akshada Madhukar

Subject Total Lec Lec Conducted Lec Attended Lec Absent % Attendance

Student Name:

ADiv:1Year:-B.COMCourse Name:

1221Rollno:

Commerce 14 12 5 7 41

Economics 13 9 3 6 33

Accounts 17 15 5 10 33

BC 12 30 4 26 13

Maths 21 39 8 31 20

FC-I 13 14 6 8 42

EVS 18 19 0 19 0

MathsA1-Tutorial 5 0 0 0 0

BCA1-Tutorial 5 0 0 0 0

Ghag Siddhesh Sharad

Subject Total Lec Lec Conducted Lec Attended Lec Absent % Attendance

Student Name:

ADiv:1Year:-B.COMCourse Name:

1222Rollno:

Commerce 14 12 0 12 0

Economics 13 9 0 9 0

Accounts 17 15 0 15 0

BC 12 30 0 30 0

Maths 21 39 0 39 0

FC-I 13 14 0 14 0

EVS 18 19 0 19 0

MathsA1-Tutorial 5 0 0 0 0

BCA1-Tutorial 5 0 0 0 0

Ghosh Surojit Narayan

Subject Total Lec Lec Conducted Lec Attended Lec Absent % Attendance

Student Name:

ADiv:1Year:-B.COMCourse Name:

1223Rollno:

Commerce 14 12 0 12 0

Economics 13 9 0 9 0

Accounts 17 15 0 15 0

BC 12 30 0 30 0

Page 9 of 56 01/03/2017

� ERP Software 
Reports 



SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

* Defaulter Report

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Defaulter Report

From Date: To Date:2017/01/01 2017/01/31

Attendance Range:- 0 % to 75 %

B.KA1XI(Comm)

StudentnameRollno Lec Conducted Lec Attended Lec Absent %Att

CourseName Year Div Subject Class Strength

120

024024Angane Shubham Gajanan 1 %

2917724Ayadi Khemraj Nirpa 2 %

3316824Batta Ajay Yallai 3 %

1221324Bhajantri Ajay Ashok 4 %

822224Borse Chaitanya Yograj 5 %

024024Chaukhe Parag Prakash 6 %

024024Deepnaik Rakhee Shailesh 7 %

024024Deshwal Prachi Sanjay 8 %

2917724Gadam Manoj Nagraj 9 %

3316824Hagawane Siddharam Shivanand 10 %

2019524Hanchanale Aniket Bajirao 11 %

2019524Hegde Disha Vithoba 12 %

423124Jaiswal Ritesh Rajesh 13 %

024024Jangid Naveen Mahesh 14 %

024024Jha Sneha Bhairav 15 %

3715924Kadam Grishma Suresh 16 %

024024Kadam Vaishnavi Kishor 17 %

423124Kadam Vruddhi Santosh 18 %

423124Kambali Sameer Suresh 19 %

024024Kanojiya Vinay Mehilal 20 %

024024Kanoujiya Pratik Rajmani 21 %

423124Kavthankar Mihir Babulnath 22 %

2019524Khandelwal Harsh Amrutlal 23 %

2019524Khandelwal Pooja Amrutlal 24 %

822224Kobal Abhishek Arun 25 %

3316824Kumavat Vishnu Ranchodaram 26 %

3715924Kumawat Dineshkumar Shankarlal 27 %

822224Londhe Chetan Kalidas 28 %

3715924Mhapsekar Shubham Chandrakant 29 %

3316824Pal Sonu Ramman 30 %

423124Panwalkar Neha Shekhar 31 %

2518624Patel Rekha Kalaram 32 %

2917724Pathak Anurag Anil 33 %

2019524Kadam Sanchit Ramdas 34 %

� ERP Software 
Reports 



SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

* Classwise Monthly Report

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Classwise Monthly Report

From Date: To Date:2017/01/01 2017/01/31

B.KA1XI(Comm)

StudentnameRollno Lec Conducted Lec Attended Lec Absent %Att

CourseName Year Div Subject Class Strength

120

024024Angane Shubham Gajanan 1

2917724Ayadi Khemraj Nirpa 2

3316824Batta Ajay Yallai 3

1221324Bhajantri Ajay Ashok 4

822224Borse Chaitanya Yograj 5

024024Chaukhe Parag Prakash 6

024024Deepnaik Rakhee Shailesh 7

024024Deshwal Prachi Sanjay 8

2917724Gadam Manoj Nagraj 9

3316824Hagawane Siddharam Shivanand 10

2019524Hanchanale Aniket Bajirao 11

2019524Hegde Disha Vithoba 12

423124Jaiswal Ritesh Rajesh 13

024024Jangid Naveen Mahesh 14

024024Jha Sneha Bhairav 15

3715924Kadam Grishma Suresh 16

024024Kadam Vaishnavi Kishor 17

423124Kadam Vruddhi Santosh 18

423124Kambali Sameer Suresh 19

024024Kanojiya Vinay Mehilal 20

024024Kanoujiya Pratik Rajmani 21

423124Kavthankar Mihir Babulnath 22

2019524Khandelwal Harsh Amrutlal 23

2019524Khandelwal Pooja Amrutlal 24

822224Kobal Abhishek Arun 25

3316824Kumavat Vishnu Ranchodaram 26

3715924Kumawat Dineshkumar Shankarlal 27

822224Londhe Chetan Kalidas 28

3715924Mhapsekar Shubham Chandrakant 29

3316824Pal Sonu Ramman 30

423124Panwalkar Neha Shekhar 31

2518624Patel Rekha Kalaram 32

2917724Pathak Anurag Anil 33

2019524Kadam Sanchit Ramdas 34

2019524Poojary Karthik Satish 35

� ERP Software 
Reports 



SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

*  Present Report (Staff)

* Absent Report (Staff)

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Staff Present Report

2017/01/10Date:-

A1B.COMCoursename:- Year:- Div:-

2Accounts

Empcode Cardid Fullname

TuesdaySubject:- Weekday Priority Lecture Type Regular

Intime

20 0010534835 MS. SHRUTI RAJESH 08:36

3Commerce

Empcode Cardid Fullname

TuesdaySubject:- Weekday Priority Lecture Type Regular

Intime

19 0008013439 MS. SHAMIKA BHAGAT 09:09

1Economics

Empcode Cardid Fullname

TuesdaySubject:- Weekday Priority Lecture Type Regular

Intime

13 0008934667 MS. SHRADDHA SINGH 07:45

Staff Absent Report

KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

2017/01/10Date:-

TuesdayWeekday:-ADiv:-1Year:-B.COMCoursename:-

Staff NameCardidEmpcode

4Lecture Order:-EVSSubject:-

MS. NISHA R. DEODHAR00104900316

5Lecture Order:-MathsA2-TutorialSubject:-

MS. VIJETA ASHRIT001049555412

� ERP Software 
Reports 

* Individual Report (Staff)
KS’s Manjunatha College of Commerce & Jr College Of Commerce

Kanchangaon, Khambalpada, Thakurli(E)

Staff Individual Report

From Date:- To Date:-2017/01/01 2017/01/31

coursename year div subject Lec Conducted Lecabsent

MS. MADHURI MAHARAO 7Staff Name:- Emp Code:-

BMS 2 A B.Economics 11 3

B.COM 1 A FC-I 5 0

MCOM 2 A R.M 1 0

BAF 2 A FC 5 1



On-Line Complaint Registration
In case of any queries user can refer User Manual 
Attached at Help Section or Log a Complaint Online in 
the Software Itself by Clicking “Complaint Registration” 
Button

SCAN  SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.iD

� ERP Software 
Features 

3, Vishwaraja Darshan, Dr. Samant Marg,
Opp. Railway Station - Elphinstone (West), 
Mumbai - 400 013.

(022) - 24212009 www.scanidsystems.com

satishkadam@scanidsystems.com+91 9892006907
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